
 0

 2000

 4000

 6000

 8000

 10000

 12000

0 50 100 150 200

T-T0 (s)

 

G1-G3
co

un
ts

 /
 1

02
4 

m
s

 0
 2000
 4000
 6000
 8000

 10000
 12000

G1

co
un

ts
 /

 1
0
24

 m
s

 200
 400
 600
 800

 1000
 1200 G2

 100
 120
 140
 160
 180
 200

0 50 100 150 200

T-T0 (s)

G3

 0

 2000

 4000

 6000

 8000

 10000

 12000

-200 -100 0 100 200

T-T0 (s)

 

G1-G3

co
un

ts
 /

 1
02

4 
m

s

 0

 2000

 4000

 6000

 8000

 10000
G1

co
un

ts
 /

 1
0
24

 m
s

 200
 400
 600
 800

 1000
 1200 G2

 120

 140

 160

 180

-200 -100 0 100 200

T-T0 (s)

G3

Konus-WIND S1 SOL2001-09-14T21:45 (M3.7) T0 = 78300.716 s UT (21:45:00.716)


